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39.077
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33.186

31.878

40.511

33.265

32.089
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32.002

32.105
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32.967
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33.240
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32.691
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32.548

32.488

32.914

32.235

33.010

37.113

44.236

33.119

33.158

34.465

33.292

37.015

33.120

36.950

33.060

33.252

33.603

32.618

32.721

33.529

32.598

35.540

42.858

40.105

34.157

33.290

32.820

33.361

33.245

34.657

37.485

32.520

32.678

32.348

32.707

32.748

40.149

34.694

32.122

32.205

45.330

39.338

46.475

35.583

38.326

36.379

34.266

42.100

33.391

33.442

36.417

35.448

41.976

33.539

34.865

33.902

34.920

38.829

34.078

35.653

32.547

33.527

34.050

33.765

33.473

33.139

32.742

33.289

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
3
2
4
5
9
7
8
6

10

Name
Csekõ Gergely
Schweizer Dani
Csepregi András
Sági Dániel
Pittmann János
Fekete Róbert
Fekete Zsombor
Szántó Dániel
Pálla Csaba
Helmajer Dávid

Laps
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
10
0

Total Tm
10:09.069
10:34.510
10:38.382
10:10.391
10:13.289
10:28.196
10:00.363
10:32.858
6:10.886

-.---

Diff

25.441
29.313

-- 1 Lap --
2.898

17.805
-- 2 Laps --

32.495
-- 8 Laps --

Gap

25.441
3.872

-- 1 Lap --
2.898

14.907
-- 1 Lap --

32.495
-- 6 Laps --

Best Tm
31.064
31.716
31.997
31.667
32.235
32.598
32.122
33.391
32.547

-.---

In Lap
6
8
4

12
12
12
13
7
3
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 2 4 5 9 7 8 6 10

2019 MB III. forduló2019 MB III. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.06.05.  22:592019.06.05.  22:59

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 34,045

Best Tm: 31.064, Spd: 37,085

Margin of Victory: 25.441

by: (1) Csekõ Gergely

RaceTime: 10:09

Printed: 2019.06.08. 18:56:13 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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